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2024 House Insurance Committee 

Rep. Eddie Lumsden, Chair 
Rep. Noel Williams, Jr., Vice Chair 
Rep. Carolyn Hugley, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Blackmon Shaw Republican 146 shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 404-656-5103 

Cannon Park Democrat 58 park.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Carson John Republican 46 john.carson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Davis Viola Democrat 87 viola.davis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Douglas Demetrius Democrat 78 demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Erwin Chris Republican 32 chris.erwin@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Gaines Houston Republican 120 houston.gaines@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Gambill Matthew Republican 15 matthew.gambill@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Gilliard Carl Democrat 162 carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Gullett Joseph Republican 19 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Hawkins Lee Republican 27 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Hugley Carolyn Democrat 141 carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Lumsden Eddie Republican 12 eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Mathiak Karen Republican 74 karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Sampson David Democrat 153 david.sampson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Scott Sandra Democrat 76 sandra.scott@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Smith Richard Republican 139 richard.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-5141 

Smith Tyler Paul Republican 18 tyler.smith@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Tarvin Steve Republican 2 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Taylor Darlene Republican 173 darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Williams, 
Jr. Noel Republican 148 noel.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Williamson Bruce Republican 112 bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov 404-656-5026 
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